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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Team Results

Redondo

Great Oak

Crescenta Valley

- Ayala

Beckman

San Clemente
Mira Costa
Trabuco Hills
Loyola
Glendora

El Dorado (pla)
Granada Hills
El Toro
Arcadia
Santiago (cor)
Santa Barbara
Ventura
Torrey Pines
Camarillo
Clayton Valley

Laguna Creek

% GARMI l:l

Score

70

70

85

109

121

182

198

203

204

306

371

382

388

398

410

420

523

524

544

551

672

Team
Time

1:23:31

1:23:21

1:23:52

1:24:43

1:24:38

1:26:20

1:26:07

1:26:30

1:26:39

1:28:54

1:30:41

1:30:22

1:30:56

1:30:39

1:31:20

1:33:05

1:35:08

1:35:17

1:37:32

1:35:27

1:51:03

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Runner
Avg

16:43
16:41
16:47
16:57
16:56
17:16
17:14
17:18
17:20
17:47
18:09
18:05
18:12
18:08
18:16
18:37
19:02
19:04
19:31
19:06

22:13

.
RBEKS

Avg 5Man

Mile

5:35

5:34

5:36

5:39

5:39

5:46

5:45

5:46

5:47

5:56

6:03

6:02

6:04

6:03

6:06

6:13

6:21

6:22

6:31

6:22

7:25

Gap
0:40
1:06
1:09
0:27
1:03
0:33
1:44
1:23
0:53
1:28
2:07
0:57
1:34
0:43
1:53
3:06
2:23
2:15
3:47
111

5:00

L
V.02 pepsi LA84 -

Overall

Finish Order
4-10-12-17-27-28-30
3-7-8-11-42-57-84
2-9-13-19-43-54-71
14-15-16-29-36-40-81
6-20-22-26-48-52-59
21-32-41-45-47-61-76
1-25-53-58-64-77-79
5-39-46-51-67-86-101
18-35-37-55-63-72-93
23-50-60-98-105-110-127
24-38-115-129-144-152-168
66-73-75-85-126-134-154
44-56-100-112-139-148-185
62-88-89-94-111-117-161
49-74-91-109-162-184
33-34-128-180-195-196
68-119-142-167-194-205-207
97-108-116-166-202-206-213

90-106-138-192-221-227

120-130-145-147-182-183-187

159-203-229-235-237

S

Foundation

|||||||||

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Scoring Order

4-10-12-17-27-28-30

3-7-8-11-41-56-76

2-9-13-19-42-53-67

14-15-16-29-35-39-75

6-20-22-26-47-51-58

21-31-40-44-46-60-72

1-25-52-57-63-73-74

5-38-45-50-65-78-88

18-34-36-54-62-68-83

23-49-59-86-89-93-102

24-37-96-104-110-114-121

64-69-71-77-101-106-115

43-55-87-95-108-113-126

61-79-80-84-94-98-117

48-70-82-92-118-125

32-33-103-122-130-131

66-99-109-120-129-134-136

85-91-97-119-132-135-137

81-90-107-128-138-139

100-105-111-112-123-124-127

116-133-140-141-142
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Team Results - Overall

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
DNP Foothill (sa) 59:38  19:53  6:38 70-146-228 3 Runners
DNP * Cleveland 1:08:11 2244 7:35 222-232-234 3 Runners
oNp & Peninsula 0:00 0 Runners

' a LIGHTS o N
% GARMIN. e R‘OABIE‘KSQ V02 ocosi 1ag4 I TildenCoil

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Casey Atkinson 12 Mira Costa 16:03 1 40 Christopher Chu 12 Ayala 17:21 39
2 Ayaan Hasan 11 Crescenta Valley  16:15 2 41 Cocean McAlister 10 San Clemente 17:22 40
3 Carson Lynch 11 Great Oak 16:16 3 42 Owen Fuller 12 Great Oak 17:22 41
4  Aiden Nakai 12 Redondo 16:20 4 43 Aaron Moon 11 Crescenta Valley  17:24 42
5 Cole Arimond 12 Trabuco Hills 16:25 5 44 Zander Barrera 1" El Toro 17:26 43
6 Nolan Barajas 10 Beckman 16:25 6 45 Cody Coppa 10 San Clemente 17:27 44
7 Nicolas Ovalle 1 Great Oak 16:27 7 46 Nicholas Gabriel 11 Trabuco Hills 17:27 45
8  Christian Gump 11 Great Oak 16:33 8 47 Breckin Arreguin 11 San Clemente 17:28 46
9 Nathan Lee 12 Crescenta Valley  16:35 9 48 Garrett Izuhara 12 Beckman 17:28 47
10 Johnny Bulson 1 Redondo 16:36 10 49 Jermain Villamin 1 Santiago (cor) 17:29 48
11 Diesel Harmon 12 Great Oak 16:43 11 50 Eamon Wright 1 Glendora 17:30 49
12 Hyun Lee 1 Redondo 16:45 12 51 Ricardo Silva 12 Trabuco Hills 17:31 50
13 Sam Myers 11 Crescenta Valley  16:47 13 52 Hassan Syed 9 Beckman 17:32 51
14 Robert Razo 10 Ayala 16:48 14 53 Charlie Bradford 11 Mira Costa 17:35 52
15 Samuel Velarde 10 Ayala 16:48 15 54 Cameron Cheney 12 Crescenta Valley  17:37 53
16 Alexiey Casas 12 Ayala 16:50 16 55 Brandon Felix 10 Loyola 17:38 54
17  Gavin Hasson 10 Redondo 16:50 17 56 Gavin Crocker 11 El Toro 17:40 55
18 Noah Cruz 1 Loyola 16:51 18 57 lzaiah Tellez 1" Great Oak 17:41 56
19 Lyons Mathias 11 Crescenta Valley ~ 16:51 19 58 Hudson Sagadevan 11 Mira Costa 17:43 57
20 Dante Tobar 12 Beckman 16:51 20 59 Lucas Hamburger 12 Beckman 17:43 58
21 Jack Warbiany 12 San Clemente 16:55 21 60 Jeremiah Shahbaz 1" Glendora 17:43 59
22 Max Marion 1 Beckman 16:55 22 61 Liam Sidhu 10 San Clemente 17:43 60
23 Andrew Carlson 1 Glendora 16:56 23 62 Noel Wesen 12 Arcadia 17:44 61
24 Christian Deprat 10 El Dorado (pla) 16:58 24 63 Renzo Ogami 10 Loyola 17:44 62
25 Jack Barrera 11 Mira Costa 16:59 25 64 Ryan James 11 Mira Costa 1747 63
26 Izek Barajas 12 Beckman 16:59 26 65 Nathan Kersten 1 Beckman 17:47
27 Mateo Figeroa 10 Redondo 17:00 27 66 Harprakash Singh 1" Granada Hills 17:47 64

28 Antonio Caruso 1 Redondo 17:00 28 67 Darius Mandegary 12 Trabuco Hills 17:48 65
29 Khalid Ibrahim 12 Ayala 17:02 29 68 Oscar Reynoso 12 Ventura 17:49 66
30 Matheus Nguyen 1 Redondo 17:04 30 69 TylerLy 11 Beckman 17:50

31 Caleb Pascua 1 Redondo 17:06 70 Hung Vu 1 Foothill (sa) 17:50

32 Jackson Brownell 12 San Clemente 17:08 31 71 Ethan Kim 12 Crescenta Valley  17:51 67
33 Lt Crannell 12 Santa Barbara 17:08 32 72 Caleb Gray 10 Loyola 17:52 68
34 William Covington 1 Santa Barbara 17:09 33 73  Eli Guillen 12 Granada Hills 17:52 69
35 Devan Vadgama 10 Loyola 17:10 34 74 Nicholas Gomez 1 Santiago (cor) 17:53 70
36 Vincent Yao 1 Ayala 17:15 35 75 Christopher Kajiwara 11 Granada Hills 17:53 71
37 Alex Cornell 1 Loyola 17:16 36 76 James Lockwood 10 San Clemente 17:56 72
38 Nathaniel Sackett 12 El Dorado (pla) 17:16 37 77 Matthew Long 1 Mira Costa 17:57 73
39 James Kuhn 11 Trabuco Hills 17:19 38 78 Kieran Tan 12 Beckman 17:58

' e S5
@ GARMIN. SITES R"gng@ V02 ocosi 1484 pgTidencai

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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Place Name

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
9
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117

Charlie Staszkow
Kristopher Jaramillo
Jayden Lee

lan Hwang
Brandon Boatman
Kellen Paez

David Priem

Ethan Ruchirojampai
Owen Rhodes
Ethan Cheng

Ziad Al-Zubair

lan Dobrosky
Caden Snitker
Samuel Standard
Enzo Samaniego
Nathan Castaneda
Ethan Lee

Michael Hanna
Cristian Robles
Carmine Sanchez
Don York

Prentice Dane
Guillermo Ruiz
Johnathan Lee
Zico Muldoon
Maxwell Bouffiou
Javier Castro
David Enos

Noah Walch
Nicholas Sasina
Jacob Potts

Frank Flores
Edwin Calles-Molina
Luke Cymbor
Enzo Lim

Jacob Cohen
Cameron Nielsen
Cash Weaver
Banghao Li

% GARMII:I,
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Grade
11
1
11
12
9
11
1
12
11
1
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
11
11
11
12
11
12
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
10

Individual
Team Time
Mira Costa 17:59
Redondo 18:01
Ayala 18:02
Crescenta Valley ~ 18:02
Beckman 18:03
Great Oak 18:05
Granada Hills 18:06
Trabuco Hills 18:06
Ayala 18:07
Arcadia 18:07
Arcadia 18:08
Camarillo 18:08
Santiago (cor) 18:10
Crescenta Valley ~ 18:12
Loyola 18:12
Arcadia 18:13
Beckman 18:16
Loyola 18:17
Torrey Pines 18:18
Glendora 18:21
Redondo 18:21
El Toro 18:22
Trabuco Hills 18:23
Beckman 18:23
Loyola 18:23
Redondo 18:24
Glendora 18:24
Camarillo 18:24
Crescenta Valley  18:24
Torrey Pines 18:25
Santiago (cor) 18:26
Glendora 18:27
Arcadia 18:27
El Toro 18:28
Redondo 18:31
Mira Costa 18:33
El Dorado (pla) 18:35
Torrey Pines 18:36
Arcadia 18:36

SITES

IT'S GO TIME

Results - Over
Points Place Name
74 118 Victor Mei
119 Brandon Fischer
75 120 Mason Hill
121 Michael Drucker
122 Sarkis Mikaelian
76 123 Koa Smith
77 124 Christian Kantchev
78 125 Jacob Sydnor
126 Matthew De La Cruz
79 127 Carter Prince
80 128 Nicholas Barajas
81 129 Evan Godina
82 130 Adib Shaikh
131 Steele Allen
83 132 Jacob Horn
84 133 Mateo White
134 Kevin Shoukeir
135 Jacob Dugan
85 136 Lawrence Galang
86 137 Daniel Estrada
138 Ethan Miller
87 139 Alex Rolland
88 140 Juan Pablo Escobedo
141 Jake Puebla
142 Joshua Field
143 Tyler Yuan
89 144 Jadon Yang
90 145 Jack Buechter
146 Chase Richards
91 147 Andrew Wulbern
92 148 Hunter Renteria
93 149 Kyle Baldocchi
94 150 Jack Kjar
95 151 Zachary Smith
152 Noah Lee
153 Henry Humphrey
96 154 Karime Benmbarek
97 155 Damian Godina
98 156 Lorenzo Miles

. ¢
Roseks W02 odpsi 1as

all

Grade
1
10
1
12
1
12
1
1
1
1
12
9
12
1
12
1
12
1
1
1
1
1
12
1
12
1
1
10
1
12
1
12
1
1
10
12
10
12
1

S

Foundation

Team
Trabuco Hills
Ventura
Clayton Valley
Loyola
Crescenta Valley
Trabuco Hills
Crescenta Valley
Ayala
Granada Hills
Glendora
Santa Barbara
El Dorado (pla)
Clayton Valley
Mira Costa
San Clemente
Crescenta Valley
Granada Hills
Great Oak
Ayala
Mira Costa
Camarillo
El Toro
Crescenta Valley
Trabuco Hills
Ventura
Mira Costa
El Dorado (pla)
Clayton Valley
Foothill (sa)
Clayton Valley
El Toro
Mira Costa
Mira Costa
Great Oak
El Dorado (pla)
Redondo
Granada Hills
Ayala
Beckman

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Time  Points
18:36
18:37 99
18:38 100
18:40
18:40
18:41
18:41
18:42
18:44 101
18:46 102
18:46 103
18:47 104
1848 105
18:48
18:48
18:52
18:56 106
18:57
18:57
18:57
1857 107
19:00 108
19:02
19:02
19:04 109
19:04
19:.05 110
19:.05 111
19:07
19:.07 112
19.08 113
19:09
19:09
19:09
1910 114
19:13
19:14 115
19:14
19:15
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points

157 Eric Lepe 12 Glendora 19:16 195 Asa Gonzalez 1" Santa Barbara 2014 130

158 Aiden Gonzalez 1 Ayala 19:17 196 Yahir Dorado 10 Santa Barbara 2015 131

159 Salvador Garcia 11 Laguna Creek 1918 116 197 Kevin Yin 12 Arcadia 20:18

160 Connor Kim 1 Granada Hills 19:20 198 Khoa Do 1 Arcadia 20:23

161 Sean Chan 1 Arcadia 19:21 117 199 Hamilton Spjute 10 Redondo 20:30

162 Jeremy Boles 11 Santiago (cor) 19:22 118 200 Devon Cruz 11 Great Oak 20:30

163 Nathan Yost 12 Trabuco Hills 19:23 201 Connor Juricich 12 Clayton Valley 20:31

164 Jimmy Hwang 12 Beckman 19:24 202 Evan Scott 12 Torrey Pines 20:33 132

165 Sean Larson 11 Trabuco Hills 19:25 203 Ahsanullah 9 Laguna Creek 20:41 133

166 Cooper Yoo 11 ToreyPines 1925 119 Thamohammadi

167 Christian Garcia 9 Ventura 1926 120 204 Emilio Ceron 1 Beckman  20:44

168 ParkerRobertson 9 ElDorado(pla) 1927 121 205 Gavin Smith o ventura 2058 134

169 Eshaan Ade 1 Glendora 19:29 206 Inaki Alvarez 1" Torrey Pines 21:.00 135

170 Royce Kwon 11 Beckman 19:30 207 Raul Perea 12 Ventura 21:.02 136

171 |saiah Vassar 1 Great Oak 19:31 208 Nolan Hua 11 Crescenta Valley  21:15

172 Noah Alvarez 11 Arcadia 19:33 209 Justin Arevalo 10 Clayton Valley 21:21

173 Grant Smith 11 Crescenta Valley  19:35 210 Santiago Martinez 11 Clayton Valley 21:22

174 Ivan Masri 11 CrescentaValley ~ 19:38 211 Max Chang-Amayo 11 Arcadia 21:24

175 Martin Rivadeneyra 11 Glendora 19:40 212 Isaac Cheng 12 Arcadia 21:26

176 August Schultze 11 Great Oak 19:43 213 Kent Brown 12 Torrey Pines 21:28 137

177 Dillon Klopstein 11 Redondo 19:46 214 Nicolas Fassett d ventura 21:30

178 WiliamBemabe 12 Beckman 19:46 215 Matihew Vit M Redondo 21:31

179 AaronLy 11 Arcadia 19:46 216 Abel Ducom 11 Torrey Pines 21:32

180 Jack Shapiro 11 SantaBarbara ~ 19:48 122 217 Max Bishop 12 TorreyPines — 21:38

181 Anthony Pina 11 Redondo 19:48 218 Nelson Huynh 12 Granada Hills 21:39

182 Nathan Do 10 ClaytonValley ~ 19:49 123 219 Braden Abel " Redondo  21:43

183 Kai Pereira 9 ClaytonValley  19:49 124 220 Ranel Ramac M Redondo 21:46

184 Ethan Araiza 11 Santiago (cor) 19:51 125 221 Andrew Rebolledo 12 Camarillo 21:55 138

185 Michael Stout 11 El Toro 1951 126 222 Aaron Navarro 1 Cleveland — 21:56

186 Gabriel Najera 10 Glendora 19:53 223 James Hansen 12 El Dorado (pla) 22:03

187 Eliis Brown 10 ClaytonValley ~ 19:54 127 224 Ethan Ha 12 Arcadia 2210

188 Joshua Blackwell 12 CrescentaValley ~ 19:55 225 Micah Luck 12 Ayala 22:14

189 Jesus Aguilar 11 TrabucoHils  20:01 226 Sanjeet Veeravalli 12 El Toro 22:20

190 Aiden Jasareno 12 Great Oak 20:02 227 Jordan Salonga 12 Camarillo 22:32 139

191 Brian Wong 12 S — 20:04 228 James Lopez 12 Foothill (sa) 22:41

192 Gabriel Femandez ~ 12 Camarilo  20:08 128 229 Cadell Roth o lagunaCreek 2247 140

193 Kael De Paz 11 GranadaHils  20:10 230 Haeden Weber o ventura 22:35

194 Cayden 9 Ventura 20112 129 231 Jaden Basurto 9 Redondo 22:55
Callaway-Hughes 232 Robin Eisenberg 10 Cleveland 22:57

' A : e S)
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IT'S GO TIME Foundation INSTRUCTORS.
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - Overall

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
233 Ryan Shoushi 11 Arcadia 23:.09
234 Holden Pitchford 12 Cleveland 23:18
235 William Graves 11 Laguna Creek 2359 141
236 Bradley Sukwanto 1 Arcadia 23:59
237 Gabriel Fong 10 Laguna Creek 2418 142
238 Gavin Fuentes 12 Glendora 26:10
239 Noa Lozano 9 Ventura 27:04
240 Henry Mattesich 9 Ventura 27:33

RUNNERSPACE

' LIGHT e S
% GARMIN. SITES RJIBIE‘KSE V02 (epsi LA8P’" F Tilden ol

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Team Results - 1

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg  Mie Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 ﬁw% Great Oak 59 1:23:21 1641 534 1:.06 3-7-8-11-31-43-66 3-7-8-11-30-42-59
2 ;(,: Redondo 62 1:23:31 1643 535 040 4-10-12-14-22-23-24 4-10-12-14-22-23-24
3 % Crescenta Valley 7 1:23:52 16:47 536 1:09 2-9-13-16-32-41-54 2-9-13-16-31-40-51
4 @ Beckman 98 1:24:38  16:56  5:39  1:.03 6-17-19-21-36-39-45 6-17-19-21-35-38-44
5 {f%m San Clemente 138 1:26:220 1716 546 0:33 18-26-30-33-35-46-59 18-25-29-32-34-45-56
6 Mira Costa 151 1:26:.07 17114 545 144 1-20-40-44-49-60-62 1-20-39-43-48-57-58
7 ﬂi Trabuco Hills 153 1:26:30 1718 5146 1:23 5-29-34-38-52-68-80 5-28-33-37-50-61-69
8 02‘ Loyola 156 1:26:39 17:20 547 053 15-27-28-42-48-55-74 15-26-27-41-47-52-66
9 ".E/‘\méﬁg Granada Hills 294 1:30:22 18:05 6:02 057 51-56-58-67-99-104-117 49-53-55-60-77-79-83
10 Arcadia 311 1:30:39 18:08 6:03 0:43 47-69-70-75-88-92-120 46-62-63-67-73-75-84
11 @ Santiago (cor) 312 1:31:220 1816  6:06 1:53 37-57-72-87-121-138 36-54-65-72-85-89
12 @ Torrey Pines 391 1:3517 19:.04 6:22 215 78-86-91-125-151-153-159 68-71-74-86-92-93-94

400 1:37:32 19:31  6:31 347 71-84-107-144-166-169 64-70-80-91-95-96

404 1:35:27 19:06 6:22 111 94-100-111-112-136-137-139 76-78-81-82-87-88-90

1:08:11 2244 7:35 167-171-173 3 Runners

RUNNERSPACE

' LIGHT o S
% GARMIN. SITES R"éks“ V02 (epsi LA8P‘ F Tilden ol

IT'S GO TIME Foundation CONSTRUCTORS.
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10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile

Individual Results - 1
Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
1 Casey Atkinson 12 Mira Costa 16:03 1 23 Antonio Caruso 11 Redondo 17:00 23
(1) (28)
2 Ayaan Hasan 11 Crescenta Valley  16:15 2 24 Matheus Nguyen 11 Redondo 17:04 24
(2) (30)
3 Carson Lynch 11 Great Oak 16:16 3 25 Caleb Pascua 1 Redondo 17:06
(3) (31)
4  Aiden Nakai 12 Redondo 16:20 4 26 Jackson Brownell 12 San Clemente 17:08 25
4) (32)
5 Cole Arimond 12 Trabuco Hills 16:25 9 27 Devan Vadgama 10 Loyola 17:10 26
(5) (35)
6 Nolan Barajas 10 Beckman 16:25 6 28 Alex Cornell 1" Loyola 17:16 27
(6) (37)
7 Nicolas Ovalle 11 Great Oak 16:27 7 29 James Kuhn 1 Trabuco Hills 17:19 28
(7) (39)
8 Christian Gump 1 Great Oak 16:33 8 30 Cocean McAlister 10 San Clemente 17:22 29
(8) (41)
9 Nathan Lee 12 Crescenta Valley  16:35 9 31 Owen Fuller 12 Great Oak 17:22 30
) (42)
10 Johnny Bulson 1 Redondo 16:36 10 32 Aaron Moon 11 Crescenta Valley  17:24 31
(10) (43)
11 Diesel Harmon 12 Great Oak 16:43 11 33 Cody Coppa 10 San Clemente 17:27 32
(11) (45)
12 Hyun Lee 1 Redondo 16:45 12 34 Nicholas Gabriel 1 Trabuco Hills 17:27 33
(12) (46)
13 Sam Myers 11 Crescenta Valley  16:47 13 35 Breckin Arreguin 1 San Clemente 17:28 34
(13) (47)
14  Gavin Hasson 10 Redondo 16:50 14 36 Garrett [zuhara 12 Beckman 17:28 35
(17) (48)
15 Noah Cruz 1 Loyola 16:51 15 37 Jermain Villamin 1 Santiago (cor) 17:29 36
(18) (49)
16 Lyons Mathias 11 Crescenta Valley  16:51 16 38 Ricardo Silva 12 Trabuco Hills 17:31 37
(19) (51)
17 Dante Tobar 12 Beckman 16:51 17 39 Hassan Syed 9 Beckman 17:32 38
(20) (52)
18 Jack Warbiany 12 San Clemente 16:55 18 40 Charlie Bradford 11 Mira Costa 17:35 39
(21) (53)
19 Max Marion 1 Beckman 16:55 19 41 Cameron Cheney 12 Crescenta Valley  17:37 40
(22) (54)
20 Jack Barrera 1 Mira Costa 16:59 20 42 Brandon Felix 10 Loyola 17:38 41
(25) (55)
21 Izek Barajas 12 Beckman 16:59 21 43 |zaiah Tellez 1 Great Oak 17:41 42
(26) (57)
22 Mateo Figeroa 10 Redondo 17:00 22 44 Hudson Sagadevan 11 Mira Costa 17:43 43
(27) (58)
' s . e Sy R
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - 1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Lucas Hamburger 12 Beckman 17:43 44 67 David Priem 1 Granada Hills 18:06 60
(59) (85)

46 Liam Sidhu 10 San Clemente 17:43 45 68 Ethan Ruchirojampai 12 Trabuco Hills 18:06 61

(61) (86)

47 Noel Wesen 12 Arcadia 17:44 46 69 Ethan Cheng 1 Arcadia 18:07 62

(62) (88)

48 Renzo Ogami 10 Loyola 17:44 47 70 Ziad Al-Zubair 1 Arcadia 18:08 63

(63) (89)

49 Ryan James 1 Mira Costa 17:47 48 71 lan Dobrosky 12 Camarillo 18:08 64

(64) (90)

50 Nathan Kersten 1 Beckman 17:47 72 Caden Snitker 1" Santiago (cor) 18:10 65

(65) (91)

51 Harprakash Singh 11 Granada Hills 17:47 49 73 Samuel Standard 12 Crescenta Valley  18:12

(66) (92)

52 Darius Mandegary 12 Trabuco Hills 17:48 50 74 Enzo Samaniego 1" Loyola 18:12 66

(67) (93)

53 TylerLy 11 Beckman 17:50 75 Nathan Castaneda 1 Arcadia 18:13 67

(69) (94)

54 Ethan Kim 12 Crescenta Valley  17:51 51 76 Ethan Lee 12 Beckman 18:16

(71) (95)

55 Caleb Gray 10 Loyola 17:52 52 77 Michael Hanna 1 Loyola 18:17

(72) (96)

56 Eli Guillen 12 Granada Hills 17:52 53 78 Cristian Robles 1 Torrey Pines 18:18 68

(73) (97)

57 Nicholas Gomez 1 Santiago (cor) 17:53 54 79 Don York 12 Redondo 18:21

(74) (99)

58 Christopher Kajiwara 11 Granada Hills 17:53 55 80 Guillermo Ruiz 12 Trabuco Hills 18:23 69

(75) (101)

59 James Lockwood 10 San Clemente 17:56 56 81 Johnathan Lee 1 Beckman 18:23

(76) (102)

60 Matthew Long 11 Mira Costa 17:57 57 82 Zico Muldoon 11 Loyola 18:23

(77) (103)

61 Kieran Tan 12 Beckman 17:58 83 Maxwell Bouffiou 12 Redondo 18:24

(78) (104)

62 Charlie Staszkow 11 Mira Costa 17:59 58 84 David Enos 11 Camarillo 18:24 70

(79) (106)

63 Kristopher Jaramillo 11 Redondo 18:01 85 Noah Walch 11 Crescenta Valley  18:24

(80) (107)

64 lan Hwang 12 Crescenta Valley  18:02 86 Nicholas Sasina 1" Torrey Pines 18:25 71

(82) (108)

65 Brandon Boatman 9 Beckman 18:03 87 Jacob Potts 12 Santiago (cor) 18:26 72

(83) (109)

66 Kellen Paez 11 Great Oak 18:05 59 88 Edwin Calles-Molina 11 Arcadia 18:27 73

(84) (111)

| e s
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - 1

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
89 Enzolim 11 Redondo 18:31 111 Jack Buechter 10 Clayton Valley 19:05 81
(113) (145)
90 Jacob Cohen 12 Mira Costa 18:33 112 Andrew Wulbern 12 Clayton Valley 19:07 82
(114) (147)
91 Cash Weaver 12 Torrey Pines 18:36 74 113 Kyle Baldocchi 12 Mira Costa 19:09
(116) (149)
92 Banghao Li 10 Arcadia 18:36 75 114 Jack Kjar 1 Mira Costa 19:09
(117) (150)
93 Victor Mei 11 Trabuco Hills 18:36 115 Zachary Smith 1 Great Oak 19:09
(118) (151)
94 Mason Hill 1 Clayton Valley 18:38 76 116 Henry Humphrey 12 Redondo 19:13
(120) (153)
95 Michael Drucker 12 Loyola 18:40 117 Karime Benmbarek 10 Granada Hills 19:14 83
(121) (154)
96 Sarkis Mikaelian 11 Crescenta Valley  18:40 118 Lorenzo Miles 1" Beckman 19:15
(122) (156)
97 Koa Smith 12 Trabuco Hills 18:41 119 Connor Kim 11 Granada Hills 19:20
(123) (160)
98 Christian Kantchev 11 Crescenta Valley — 18:41 120 Sean Chan 1 Arcadia 19:21 84
(124) (161)
99 Matthew De LaCruz 11 Granada Hills 18:44 77 121 Jeremy Boles 11 Santiago (cor) 19:22 85
(126) (162)
100 Adib Shaikh 12 Clayton Valley 18:48 78 122 Nathan Yost 12 Trabuco Hills 19:23
(130) (163)
101 Steele Allen 1 Mira Costa 18:48 123 Jimmy Hwang 12 Beckman 19:24
(131) (164)
102 Jacob Horn 12 San Clemente 18:48 124 Sean Larson 11 Trabuco Hills 19:25
(132) (165)
103 Mateo White 11 Crescenta Valley  18:52 125 Cooper Yoo 1" Torrey Pines 19:25 86
(133) (166)
104 Kevin Shoukeir 12 Granada Hills 18:56 79 126 Royce Kwon 1" Beckman 19:30
(134) (170)
105 Jacob Dugan 1 Great Oak 18:57 127 Isaiah Vassar 1" Great Oak 19:31
(135) (171)
106 Daniel Estrada 11 Mira Costa 18:57 128 Noah Alvarez 11 Arcadia 19:33
(137) (172)
107 Ethan Miller 1 Camarillo 18:57 80 129 Grant Smith 11 Crescenta Valley  19:35
(138) (173)
108 Juan Pablo Escobedo 12  Crescenta Valley  19:02 130 Ivan Masri 11 Crescenta Valley  19:38
(140) (174)
109 Jake Puebla 1 Trabuco Hills 19:02 131 August Schultze 11 Great Oak 19:43
(141) (176)
110 Tyler Yuan 11 Mira Costa 19:04 132 Dillon Klopstein 11 Redondo 19:46
(143) (177)
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Place Name

133 William Bernabe
(178)

134 Aaron Ly
(179)

135 Anthony Pina
(181)

136 Nathan Do
(182)

137 Kai Perreira
(183)
138
(184)
139 Ellis Brown
(187)

140 Joshua Blackwell
(188)

141 Jesus Aguilar
(189)

142 Aiden Jasareno
(190)

143 Brian Wong
(191)

144 Gabriel Fernandez
(192)

145 Kael De Paz
(193)

146 Kevin Yin

(197)

147 Khoa Do

(198)

148 Hamilton Spjute
(199)

149 Devon Cruz
(200)

150 Connor Juricich
(201)

151 Evan Scott
(202)

152 Emilio Ceron
(204)

153 Inaki Alvarez
(206)

154 Nolan Hua
(208)

Ethan Araiza

Grade

12

1

11

10

11

10

12

11

12

12

12

11

12

11

10

11

12

12

11

11

1

Individual
Team Time  Points
Beckman 19:46
Arcadia 19:46
Redondo 19:48
Clayton Valley 19:49 87
Clayton Valley 19:49 88
Santiago (cor) 19:51 89
Clayton Valley 19:54 90
Crescenta Valley ~ 19:55
Trabuco Hills 20:01
Great Oak 20:02
Arcadia 20:04
Camarillo 20:08 91
Granada Hills 20:10
Arcadia 20:18
Arcadia 20:23
Redondo 20:30
Great Oak 20:30
Clayton Valley 20:31
Torrey Pines 20:33 92
Beckman 20:44
Torrey Pines 21:00 93
Crescenta Valley  21:15
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155 Justin Arevalo
(209)

156 Santiago Martinez
(210)

157 Max Chang-Amayo
(211)

158 Isaac Cheng
(212)

159 Kent Brown
(213)

160 Matthew Vit
(215)

161 Abel Ducom
(216)

162 Max Bishop
(217)

163 Nelson Huynh
(218)

164 Braden Abel
(219)

165 Ranel Ramac
(220)

166 Andrew Rebolledo
(221)

167 Aaron Navarro
(222)

168 EthanHa
(224)

169 Jordan Salonga
(227)

170 Jaden Basurto
(231)

171 Robin Eisenberg
(232)

172 Ryan Shoushi
(233)

173 Holden Pitchford
(234)

174 Bradley Sukwanto
(236)

Results - 1

Place Name

Grade
10

1
1
12
12
1"
11
12
12
1
11
12
1
12

12

10
1

12

S

Foundation

Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile

Team
Clayton Valley

Clayton Valley
Arcadia
Arcadia

Torrey Pines
Redondo
Torrey Pines
Torrey Pines

Granada Hills
Redondo
Redondo

Camarillo
Cleveland
Arcadia
Camarillo
Redondo
Cleveland
Arcadia
Cleveland

Arcadia

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Time  Points

21:21

21:22

21:24

21:26

21:28 94

21:31

21:32

21:38

21:39

21:43

21:46

21:55 95

21:56

22:10

22:32 96

22:55

22:57

23:09

23:18

23:59
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Team Results - 2

Team Runner Avg 5Man

Score Time Avg Mile  Gap Finish Order Scoring Order
1 Ayala 21 1:24:43 16:57 539 027 1-2-3-6-9-11-18 1-2-3-6-9-11-17
2 % Glendora 70 1:28:54 1747 556 1:28 4-13-15-20-22-23-28 4-13-15-18-20-21-25
3 ﬁ El Toro 95 1:30:56 1812 6:04 1:34 12-14-21-24-32-36-47 12-14-19-22-28-31-37
4 El Dorado (pla) 95 1:30:41  18:09 6:03 2:07 5-10-25-30-34-37-43 5-10-23-27-30-32-35
5 Santa Barbara 116 1:33.05 18:37 6:13 3:.06 7-8-29-46-50-51 7-8-26-36-39-40
6 j@\_ Ventura 141 1:35:08 19:02 6:21 223 16-26-33-42-49-53-54 16-24-29-34-38-42-43
7 @ Laguna Creek 209 1:51:03 22113 7:25 500 41-52-60-62-63 33-41-44-45-46
DNP Foothill (sa) 59:38  19:53  6:38 17-35-59 3 Runners
oNp & Peninsula 0:00 0 Runners
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Place Name

1 Robert Razo
(14)

2 Samuel Velarde
(15)

3 Alexiey Casas
(16)

4 Andrew Carlson
(23)

5 Christian Deprat
(24)

6 Khalid Ibrahim
(29)

7 Lt Crannell
(33)

8  William Covington
(34)

9 Vincent Yao
(36)

10 Nathaniel Sackett
(38)

11 Christopher Chu
(40)

12 Zander Barrera
(44)

13  Eamon Wright
(50)

14 Gavin Crocker
(56)

15 Jeremiah Shahbaz
(60)

16 Oscar Reynoso
(68)

17 Hung Vu

(70)

18 Jayden Lee
(81)

19 Owen Rhodes
(87)

20 Carmine Sanchez
(98)

21 Prentice Dane
(100)

22 Javier Castro
(105)

Grade

10

10

12

11

10

12

12

11

11

12

12

11

11

11

12

11

11

11

11

11

12

Individual
Team Time  Points
Ayala 16:48 1
Ayala 16:48 2
Ayala 16:50 3
Glendora 16:56 4
El Dorado (pla) 16:58 5
Ayala 17:02 6
Santa Barbara 17:08 7
Santa Barbara 17:09 8
Ayala 17:15 9
El Dorado (pla) 17:16 10
Ayala 17:21 11
El Toro 17:26 12
Glendora 17:30 13
El Toro 17:40 14
Glendora 17:43 15
Ventura 17:49 16
Foothill (sa) 17:50
Ayala 18:02 17
Ayala 18:07
Glendora 18:21 18
El Toro 18:22 19
Glendora 18:24 20
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Results -

Place Name

23 Frank Flores
(110)

24 | uke Cymbor
(112)

25 Cameron Nielsen
(115)

26 Brandon Fischer
(119)

27 Jacob Sydnor
(125)

28 Carter Prince
(127)

29 Nicholas Barajas
(128)

30 Evan Godina
(129)

31 Lawrence Galang
(136)

32 Alex Rolland
(139)

33 Joshua Field
(142)

34 Jadon Yang
(144)

35 Chase Richards
(146)

36 Hunter Renteria
(148)

37 Noah Lee
(152)

38 Damian Godina
(155)

39 Eric Lepe
(157)

40 Aiden Gonzalez
(158)

41 Salvador Garcia
(159)

42 Christian Garcia
(167)

43 Parker Robertson
(168)

44 Eshaan Ade
(169)

Grade

12

1

12

10

11

1"

12

1

12

1

1

1

10

12

12

1

1

1
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile

Team
Glendora

El Toro
El Dorado (pla)
Ventura
Ayala
Glendora
Santa Barbara
El Dorado (pla)
Ayala
El Toro
Ventura
El Dorado (pla)
Foothill (sa)
El Toro
El Dorado (pla)
Ayala
Glendora
Ayala
Laguna Creek
Ventura
El Dorado (pla)

Glendora

r‘ Tilden-Coil

CONSTRUCTORS.

Time  Points
1827 21
1828 22
18:35 23
18:37 24
18:42

18:46 25
18:46 26
18:47 27
18:57

19:00 28
19:04 29
19:05 30
19:07

19:08 31
19:10 32
19:14

19:16

19:17

19:18 33
1926 34
1927 35
19:29
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Race 57 - Boys D1&2 Junior Varsity - 3 Mile
10/21/2023 - 8:39 AM

Individual Results - 2

Place Name Grade Team Time  Points
45 Martin Rivadeneyra 11 Glendora 19:40
(175)

46 Jack Shapiro 1 Santa Barbara 19:48 36
(180)

47 Michael Stout 11 El Toro 19:51 37
(185)

48 Gabriel Najera 10 Glendora 19:53
(186)

49 Cayden 9 Ventura 20:12 38
(194) Callaway-Hughes

50 Asa Gonzalez 1 Santa Barbara 20:14 39
(195)

51 Yahir Dorado 10 Santa Barbara 20:15 40
(196)

52 Ahsanullah 9 Laguna Creek 20:41 41
(203) Thamohammadi

53 Gavin Smith 9 Ventura 20:58 42
(205)

54 Raul Perea 12 Ventura 21:02 43
(207)

55 Nicolas Fassett 9 Ventura 21:30
(214)

56 James Hansen 12 El Dorado (pla) 22:03
(223)

57 Micah Luck 12 Ayala 22:14
(225)

58 Sanjeet Veeravalli 12 El Toro 22:20
(226)

59 James Lopez 12 Foothill (sa) 22:41

(228)

60 Cadell Roth 9 Laguna Creek 22:47 44
(229)

61 Haeden Weber 9 Ventura 22:55
(230)

62 Wiliam Graves 11 Laguna Creek 23:59 45
(235)

63 Gabriel Fong 10 Laguna Creek 24:18 46
(237)

64 Gavin Fuentes 12 Glendora 26:10
(238)

65 Noa Lozano 9 Ventura 27:04
(239)

66 Henry Mattesich 9 Ventura 27:33
(240)
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